
33.Kwik's Internationals 2011

Kruibeke/Belgien, 25.-26.06.2011

Age Group

Females
LISTWRITER Ralf Diener Weight class

72kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Esther Brelet T.G. Vallet lutte
1:30

02
2:10

03
4:00

14
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 4

2 Melanie Schiel AC Heusweiler
VT 5:0

51
VP 7:0

34
VT 4:0

53
 3  13  2  0  1  4  16 1

3 Camille Despres T.G. Vallet lutte
VT 3:4

54
GS 14:0

41
1:10

02
 2  9  1  1  2  3  17 2

4 Denise van Gemert De Halter
1:06

03
4:12

02
VP 6:1

31
 1  3  0  0  0  2  10 3
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